FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE BALL-TRAP

100 FU - BTC ST PERDON - 22 et 23 MAI 2021

(Licence accordée a 02 - AQUITAINE)

Classement Dame du tour 1 au tour 4 ( 100 plateaux )

Clt.

Compétiteur

Cat

Ligue

Club

T1

T2

T3

T4

Total

Bar.1

Bar.2

099 MANSIET Estelle

FR | Dame

AQUITAINE

S.A.S.S. BALL TRAP

30

25/05/2021
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